Competitie BCG 2024-2025, zitting 4

donderdag 26 september 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 4

2 A 3

3 A 9

4 A 12

5 A 13

(6) A 1

(6) A 7

8 A 2

9 A 8

10 A 5

11 A 6

12 A 10

13 A 11

Lijn A: Rood
Paarnamen

Riek van de Weijer & Rikie Simons
Martien Egelmeers & Sjef Egelmeers
Henk Gloudemans & Wilma Gloudemans
Annie van Berlo & Maria van Griensven
Gerjan Schouten & Teun v.d. Tillaart
Frans-Jozef Swinkels & Marita Swinkels
Ad Brandt & Jan Verheijen

Rina Bloemers & John Bloemers

Bart van den Eijnde & Jan Leenders
Antoon Nooijen & Maria Nooijen

Riek Hurkmans & Francien van de Weijer
Martin van den Broek & Jo van den Broek

Anny Goossens & Leny Winkelmolen
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Bridge-it

MP

116,0
137,0
133,0
130,0
106,0
102,0
102,0
120,0
113,0
109,0

90,0
105,0

77,0

%
58,00
57,08
55,42
54,17
53,00
51,00
51,00
50,00
47,08
45,42
45,00
43,75
38,50

*ove

Corr. Spel

20
24
24
24
20
20
20
24
24
24
20
24
20
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Lijn B: Blauw

Paarnamen

Doriet Janssen & Corry Queens

Gerrit van Beers & Jac van de Mortel

Hanny van Hooijdonk & Maria van de
Vossenberg

Harrie Leenders & Annie Leenders

Anny Barten & Jeanne Herben

Leny van den Bosch & Mari van den Bosch
Tony Adriaans & Ans van den Eijnde

Marga v.d. Elsen-vd Tillaart & Toos v.d. Tillaart
Jan Penninx & Nelly Penninx

Gemma van der Burgt & Inge Baken

Maria Kuijpers & Maria Sleegers

Marga Bos & Ad van den Broek

Rini Swinkels & Annie Swinkels

Riek van der Velden & Anny van Disseldorp
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MP

180,0
177,0

169,0

166,0
157,0
152,0
147,0
145,0
136,0
135,0
131,0
120,0
116,0

85,0

%
62,50
61,46

58,68

57,64
54,51
52,78
51,04
50,35
47,22
46,88
45,49
41,67
40,28
29,51

Corr. Spel
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24
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